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Pallet Speci�cation Sheet
Pallet ID: ppc45110-4B4SF-CS-CD

Plastic Pallet Creations
101 Forrest Street,
Stanwood, IA 52337
319-248-5550

Plastic Pallet Creations
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Plastic Pallet Creations

Side View: 

11.75" 11.75"

55"

55"

55"

55"

5.5"

5.5"

14"

www.ppcpallets.com

2.5" 2.5"2.5"2.5"

5.5"

5.5"

56"

110”

56"

Cutouts TBD

Cutouts TBD

All parts made of recycled plastic
All parts made in USA
Pallet is fully recycleable

Tolerances +/- 3/8”

Components & Speci�cations:
Dimensions: 45" x 110” x 5"
Weight: 103lbs
Stackable

Dynamic Capacity: 2,000lbs
Static Capacity: 15,000lbs
#10-12X1-1/2 Screws


